Revised Sunday School Calendar As Of April 2", 2017

Sunday April 2"~ 10 Am Sunday School
Sunday School/Youth Passion rehearsal in the church
11:30-12:30

Friday April 7" — Bake Hot Cross Buns and Easter Cookies
All Sunday School and Youth are Invited!!
Help will be needed, Please contact Rhonda
5 —6:30PM in Parish Hall-dinner will be provided

Sunday April 9" — Palm Sunday- The Passion recited by the Sunday
School/Youth in church
There IS Sunday School after The Passion

Sunday April 16" - Happy Easter!! 10AM Easter Egg Hunt and a visit from the
Easter Bunny
No Sunday School

Sunday April 23" — Sunday School/Youth participating with Helen’s Walk.
There will still be Sunday School

Sunday April 30" — 10 AM Sunday School

Sunday May y Family Service — 1* Holy Communion
NO Sunday school

Sunday May 14" - 10 AM Sunday School-Happy Mothers Day!!!
Sunday School/Youth will greet women at both church
Entrances.

Saturday May 20" - LUAU Sunday School/Youth Fundraiser
in the Parish Hall 6 -8 PM



Sunday May 21* - 10 AM Sunday School

Sunday May 28" — Happy Memorial Day weekend
NO Sunday School

Sunday June 4™ — 10 AM Sunday School
Teacher Appreciation Luncheon-after church

Sunday June 11" — 10 AM Sunday School
Sunday June 18™ — 10 AM LAST Sunday School-Happy Fathers Day!!!

Sunday School/Youth will greet men at both church
Entrances.



